
Managing General Agents
Wholesale Insurance Brokers

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

CYBER LIABILITY COVERAGE
Don’t let a lack of multi-factor authentication stop your insured from being able to obtain Cyber Liability coverage! 

Even if your client has a cyber security plan, they need to be prepared  
with cyber liability insurance to manage and mitigate risk. 

We can help on most classes, including but not limited to:
•	 Accommodation
•	 Accounting/Tax Prep/Bookkeeping  

& Payroll Services Advertising
•	 Administrative/Support
•	 Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing &  

Hunting 
•	 Arts, Entertainment, Recreation
•	 Auto Dealers
•	 Banks
•	 Computer Systems Design &  

Related Services
•	 Construction
•	 Consultants
•	 Country Clubs
•	 Data Processing, Hosting &  

Related Services
•	 Educational Services
•	 Executive, Legislative & Other  

General Governmental Support

•	 Extraction
•	 Financial/Wealth Advisors
•	 Food Services
•	 Gyms
•	 Healthcare Risks
•	 Insurance Carriers & Related  

Activities
•	 Loan Services
•	 Management of Companies &  

Enterprises 
•	 Management, Scientific, &  

Technical Consulting Services 
•	 Marketing
•	 Municipalities
•	 Nonprofits
•	 Other Finance & Insurance
•	 Other Information
•	 Other Public Administration

•	 Other Services
•	 Property Management
•	 Public Entities
•	 Public Relations
•	 Real Estate & Rental and Leasing
•	 Restaurants
•	 Retail Trade
•	 Schools (standalone K-12 schools)
•	 Social Service Agencies
•	 Sports Clubs
•	 Third-Party Administrator (TPA) 

Services 
•	 Utilities 
•	 Waste Management & Remediation
•	 Mining, Quarrying and Oil & Gas 
•	 Wholesale

Alec Immordino 
ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Essie Bennett
ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com
John Immordino
ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Mark Swayze
ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf
ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com  
Sarah Immordino
ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com 

Shelly Caldwell 
ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com
Sonyia Townsend
ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

We have markets that can consider classes on a case-by-case basis allowing them to be more creative in their  
underwriting.  Reach out to one of our brokers today to see how we can help you with your insured!

(800) 878-9891
ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability
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